
April 2024

STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET TULLOCH RIVER CANALS

DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE RELEASE OUTLET SPILL JOINT MAIN SOUTH MAIN
551

1 360.20 551 0 1,249 0 180 396 22

2 359.93 532 -19 1,026 0 564 403 51

3 359.93 532 0 1,069 0 405 564 51

4 360.17 549 17 1,451 0 671 664 74

5 360.39 564 15 1,817 0 1,092 659 50

6 360.17 549 -15 1,649 0 942 643 50

7 360.05 541 -8 1,406 0 655 664 61

8 359.92 531 -10 1,264 0 477 663 100

9 359.85 527 -4 1,184 0 330 700 126

10 359.99 536 9 1,338 0 441 740 121

11 360.29 557 21 1,582 0 846 569 146

12 360.52 573 16 1,927 0 1,347 466 119

13 360.27 556 -17 1,655 0 1,491 421 65

14 360.11 545 -11 1,231 0 795 404 39

15 359.92 531 -14 945 0 500 414 22

16 359.85 527 -4 784 0 332 410 18

17 359.99 536 9 914 0 444 411 37

18 360.29 557 21 1,345 0 851 424 63

19 360.54 575 18 1,853 0 1,356 402 121

20 360.73 588 13 2,379 0 1,842 420 149

21 360.42 566 -22 2,171 0 1,647 420 150

22 359.96 534 -32 1,501 0 915 434 180

23 359.86 527 -7 1,129 0 339 505 259

24 360.01 538 11 1,203 0 438 488 223

25 360.30 558 20 1,637 0 845 469 276

26 360.42 566 8 2,042 0 2,170 631 181

27 360.55 576 10 2,297 0 1,443 633 186

28 360.77 591 15 2,583 0 1,853 585 113

29 360.95 604 13 3,164 0 2,378 584 167

30 360.86 597 -7 3,187 0 2,320 603 173

TOTALS 46 48,982 0 29,909 15,789 3,393

ACRE-FEET 46 97,156 0 59,325 31,317 6,730

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Joint Main Canal 31,317 Outlet 0
South Main Canal 6,730 Spill 59,325

Total 97371.9985
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